
p. 8, line
p. 8, line

-13.
-7.

p. 57, lines 26 & 28
p. 70, line
p. 97, line
p. 136, line
p. 156, line
p. 229, last
p. 234, line
p. 240, line
p. 256, line
p. 259, line
p. 265, line
p. 265, line

p. 266, line
p. 319, line-
p. 345, line
p. 347, line
p. 360, line
p. 361, line
p. 369, line

8.
18.
28.
25.
line.
19.
-9.
10.
-2.
4.
6.

13.
s2 & 7.
-10.
-6.
-7.
19.
-13.

ERRATA

For Humphrey read Humphry
For Priestly's read Priestley's
For Edmond read Edmund
For James read John
For J. Burnett read J. H. Burnett
Delete "a"
For Gardens read Garden
For Symons read Symon
For Eldon read Eldin
For Jenkin read Jenkins
For analagous read analogous
For Mathew read Matthews
For Hospitals read Hospital
Sir Edward Appleton was Chairman of the Advisory
Gommittee for Medical Research not the Scottish Hospital
Endowments Research Trust
For 1950 read 1954
For Millar read Miller
For Gemmell read Gemmill
For L.C.P. read L.P.E.
For activities of Skenes read activities of the Skenes
For Jamieson read Jameson
For p. 1 read p. 238

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0269727000013890 Published online by Cambridge University Press

https://doi.org/10.1017/S0269727000013890



