ERRATA

 p. 8, line -13. p. 8, line -7. p. 57, lines 26 & 28. p. 70, line 8. p. 97, line 18. 	For Humphrey read Humphry For Priestly's read Priestley's For Edmond read Edmund For James read John For J. Burnett read J. H. Burnett
p. 136, line 28.	Delete "a"
p. 156, line 25.	For Gardens read Garden
p. 229, last line.p. 234, line 19.	For Symons read Symon For Eldon read Eldin
p. 240, line -9.	For Jenkin read Jenkins
p. 256, line 10.	For analagous read analogous
p. 259, line -2.	For Mathew read Matthews
p. 265, line 4.	For Hospitals read Hospital
p. 265, line 6.	Sir Edward Appleton was Chairman of the Advisory
1	Committee for Medical Research not the Scottish Hospital
	Endowments Research Trust
p. 266, line 13.	For 1950 read 1954
p. 319, lines 2 & 7.	For Millar read Miller
p. 345, line -10.	For Gemmell read Gemmill
p. 347, line -6.	For L.C.P. read L.P.E.
p. 360, line -7.	For activities of Skenes read activities of the Skenes
p. 361, line 19.	For Jamieson read Jameson
p. 369, line -13.	For p. 1 read p. 238